Name
1 Matyayi, Roselinda
2 Naukosho, Ainoa
3 Van Wyk, Roze
4 Huang, Xinyue
5 Glen-Spyron, Sofia B
6 De Sousa, Vitoria J
7 Oudshoorn, Joélle N
7 Rey, Candice J
9 Ellis, Lilia
10 Losper, Aaliyah J
11 Joubert, Laila
12 Hinda, Oluchi S
13 Erni, Nele M
14 Ashikoto, Suraya A
15 Kapia, Lira N
16 Swart, Serena
17 Mostert, Dané
18 Schnebel, Sandra
19 Jiao, Nuoan
20 Morebodi, Maeva
21 Guo, Yilin
22 Brinkmann, Emma M
23 Fourie, Mika
24 Kibble, Lillian
25 Dippenaar, Katja R
25 Meyer, Cara
27 Stephanus, Christina T
28 Mahdy, Nadien
28 Wenk, Olivia
30 Slinger, Gizelle
31 Steyn, Lara
32 Williams, Liya
32 Husselmann, Sophia
34 Shipanga, Eliana
35 de Oliveira, Keila A
35 de Kock, Christi
37 Jeftha, Dominique L
37 Rukewe, Buno A
39 Coetzee, Tamryn

39 Husselmann, Annabella K

41 McNamara, Dani
42 Pearce, Keira A

42 Kamara, Elizabeth
42 Malherbe, Wyla

45 Beck, Valentina N
45 Eiseb, Mikaela

47 Losper, Trystan

47 Zeidler, Zafari N

47 McNamara, Scarlett

50 Diergaardt, Tiana-Katariel

50 Marschall, Kyra
50 Marschall, Lilly
50 Magri, Sofia

50 Nghihalua, Shiloh

14 & Under Women - Individual Scores

Place Age

13
13
11
11
10
13
9

14
13
10
11
8
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12
8

10
12
13
8

13
9

13
10
12
11
13
8

12
12
14

13
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14
14
11

Team

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Dolphins Swimming Club

Marlins Swimming Club

Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Dolphins Swimming Club

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Dolphins Swimming Club

Marlins Swimming Club

Dolphins Swimming Club
Swakopmund Swimming Club
Flippers Swimming Club

Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Propellers Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Infinity Aquatic Centre

Dolphins Swimming Club
Oranjemund Sand Sharks

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Swakopmund Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Flippers Swimming Club

Dolphins Swimming Club

Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club
Dolphins Swimming Club
Dolphins Swimming Club

Flippers Swimming Club

Marlins Swimming Club

Marlins Swimming Club

Flippers Swimming Club

Dolphins Swimming Club

Points Records Points Total

149
161
160
127
118

86
85
85
78
74
58
57
56
53
51
49
48
315
31
30
29
28.5
28
27
26
26
23
20
20
19
17
14
14
13
11
11
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25

174.0
161.0
160.0
127.0
118.0
86.0
85.0
85.0
78.0
74.0
58.0
57.0
56.0
53.0
51.0
49.0
48.0
31.5
31.0
30.0
29.0
28.5
28.0
27.0
26.0
26.0
23.0
20.0
20.0
19.0
17.0
14.0
14.0
13.0
11.0
11.0
9.0
9.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0



