14 & Under Women - Individual Sc	ores					
	Age	Team	Points	Records Poir	nts T	otal
1 Matyayi, Roselinda	13	Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club	149	1	25	174.0
2 Naukosho, Ainoa	13	Dolphins Swimming Club	161	0		161.0
3 Van Wyk, Roze	11	Marlins Swimming Club	160	0		160.0
4 Huang, Xinyue	11	Dolphins Swimming Club	127	0		127.0
5 Glen-Spyron, Sofia B	10	Dolphins Swimming Club	118	0		118.0
6 De Sousa, Vitoria J	13	Dolphins Swimming Club	86	0		86.0
7 Oudshoorn, Joëlle N	9	Dolphins Swimming Club	85	0		85.0
7 Rey, Candice J	14	Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club	85	0		85.0
9 Ellis, Lilia	13	Dolphins Swimming Club	78	0		78.0
10 Losper, Aaliyah J	10	Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club	74	0		74.0
11 Joubert, Laila	11	Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club	58	0		58.0
12 Hinda, Oluchi S	8	Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club	57	0		57.0
13 Erni, Nele M	8	Dolphins Swimming Club	56	0		56.0
14 Ashikoto, Suraya A	12	Marlins Swimming Club	53	0		53.0
15 Kapia, Lira N	8	Dolphins Swimming Club	51	0		51.0
16 Swart, Serena	10	Swakopmund Swimming Club	49	0		49.0
17 Mostert, Dané	12	Flippers Swimming Club	48	0		48.0
18 Schnebel, Sandra	13	Dolphins Swimming Club	31.5	0 .		31.5
19 Jiao, Nuoan	8	Dolphins Swimming Club	31	0		31.0
20 Morebodi, Maeva	13	Propellers Swimming Club	30	0		30.0
21 Guo, Yilin	9	Dolphins Swimming Club	29	0		29.0
22 Brinkmann, Emma M	13	Dolphins Swimming Club	28.5	0 .		28.5
23 Fourie, Mika	10	Dolphins Swimming Club	28	0		28.0
24 Kibble, Lillian	12	Dolphins Swimming Club	27	0		27.0
25 Dippenaar, Katja R	11	Dolphins Swimming Club	26	0		26.0
25 Meyer, Cara	13	Dolphins Swimming Club	26	0		26.0
27 Stephanus, Christina T	8	Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club	23	0		23.0
28 Mahdy, Nadien	12	Dolphins Swimming Club	20	0		20.0
28 Wenk, Olivia	12	Dolphins Swimming Club	20	0		20.0
30 Slinger, Gizelle	14	Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club	19	0		19.0
31 Steyn, Lara	14	Dolphins Swimming Club	17	0		17.0
32 Williams, Liya	9	Dolphins Swimming Club	14	0		14.0
32 Husselmann, Sophia	9	Dolphins Swimming Club	14	0		14.0
34 Shipanga, Eliana	8	Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club	13	0		13.0
35 de Oliveira, Keila A	14	Infinity Aquatic Centre	11	0		11.0
35 de Kock, Christi	9	Dolphins Swimming Club	11	0		11.0
37 Jeftha, Dominique L	8	Oranjemund Sand Sharks	9	0		9.0
37 Rukewe, Buno A	11	Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club	9	0		9.0
39 Coetzee, Tamryn	12	Swakopmund Swimming Club	6	0		6.0
39 Husselmann, Annabella K		Dolphins Swimming Club	6	0		6.0
41 McNamara, Dani	9	Dolphins Swimming Club	5	0		5.0
42 Pearce, Keira A	8	Dolphins Swimming Club	4	0		4.0
42 Kamara, Elizabeth	12	Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club	4	0		4.0
42 Malherbe, Wyla	8	Flippers Swimming Club	4	0		4.0
45 Beck, Valentina N	7	Dolphins Swimming Club	3	0		3.0
45 Eiseb, Mikaela	10	Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club	3	0		3.0
47 Losper, Trystan	8	Aqua Swimming and Fitness Club	2	0		2.0
47 Zeidler, Zafari N	14	Dolphins Swimming Club	2	0		2.0
47 McNamara, Scarlett	13	Dolphins Swimming Club	2	0		2.0
50 Diergaardt, Tiana-Katarie		Flippers Swimming Club	1	0		1.0
50 Marschall, Kyra	14	Marlins Swimming Club	1	0		1.0
50 Marschall, Lilly	14	Marlins Swimming Club	1	0		1.0
50 Magri, Sofia	11	Flippers Swimming Club	1	0		1.0
50 Nghihalua, Shiloh	9	Dolphins Swimming Club	1	0		1.0